COLORADO dozownik do mydta 230 ml, szkto mleczne, chrom

Kod:

Rozmiary

Szerokosc¢:
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokos¢:

Wtasciwosci
Kolor:
Materiat:
Gwarancja:

6981

64 mm
182 mm
122 mm

Chrom
Szkto, Stop
10 lat

Karta techniczna

122

64

182

40

40

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice
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e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web:www.ubc-group.cz



